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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-16747
Institute Name: S.D. Jain Girls’ College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 410 410 410
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

No. of
students No. of No. of No. of
. . . . Socially receiving students students students
(All No. of No. of Within - Outside  Outside  Economicall Challenged Freeships/ receiving  receiving who are not

Total State State  Country y Backward
Student (Includin (Includin (Includin (Including
gmale& gmale& gmale& male &

programs Male Female
of all Student Student

(SC+ST+OB Scholarship Freeships/ Freeships/ receiving
C Including s fromthe Scholarship Scholarship any

years) S S female) female) female) female) male & State and s from s from the Freeships/
female) Central Institution Private  Scholarship
Governmen  Funds Bodies S

t


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home

No. of

students No. of No. of No. of

. . . . Socially receiving students students students
(All No. of No. of Total V\S/,'[gt]én O;tt:tlge S;Jrilt?f N E%):CO‘ECV' S?g Challenged Freeships/ receiving  receiving who are not
yy (SC+ST+OB Scholarship Freeships/ Freeships/ receiving

programs Male Female ) . . .
ofall  Student Student Student (Includin (Includin (Includin  (Including C Including s fromthe Scholarship Scholarship any

years) S S gf;nn?;?ec)& gf(rann?;?ef‘ gf(rann?;?ef‘ ;2;':'(:; male & State and s from s from the Freeships/
female) Central  Institution  Private  Scholarship
Governmen  Funds Bodies S
t
UG [3
Years 1211 1211 1168 43 0 296 915 710 11 0 490
Program(s)

Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

_ No. of first No. of first _ No. of s_tudents _ No. of stl_Jder_lts No.of  Median salary of placed stITIJ(c)ile(r)]fts
Academic year stqdents year s_tudepts Academic  admitted  Academic grac_lu_atmg N udents graduates (Amount in  selected for
Year intake in the  admitted in Year through Year _minimum placed Rs)) Higher

year the year Lateral entry stipulated time studies
(2012-13) 430 425 (2013-14) 2 (2014-15) 301 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2013-14) 440 444 (2014-15) 5 (2015-16) 312 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 410 365 (2015-16) 4 (2016-17) 259 0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised  Utilised  Utilised
Amount Amount Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
5030 (Five 9710 35314
. thousands (Nine (Thirtyfive
Library and thirty thousands thousands
only) seven three



Financial Year

New Equipment for Laboratories
Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services)

2016-17 2015-16
Utilised  Utilised
Amount Amount
hundreds
and ten
only)
0 (zero) 0 (zero)
0 (zero) 0 (zero)
0 (zero) 0 (zero)
45753 631696
(Fortyfive (Six lakhs
thousands thirtyone
seven thousands
hundreds  six
and hundreds
fiftythree and ninty
only) six only)
8656488 8008314
(Eightysix (Eighty
lakhs Lakhs
fiftysix eight
thousands thousands
four three
handreds hundreds
and and
eightyeight fourteen
only) only)
3154826 5369119
(Thirtyone (Fifty
lakhs three
fiftyfour  lakhs

2014-15

Utilised
Amount

hundreds
and
fourteen

only)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)
729736
(Seven
lakhs
twentynine
thousands
seven
hundreds
and
thirtysix
only)

6697915
(Sixtysix
lakhs
nintyseven
thousands
nine
hundreds
and fifteen

only)

5568702
(Fiftyfive
lakhs
sixtyeight



Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Financial Year

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Utilised
Amount

thousands
eight
hundreds
twenty six

only)

55300

(Fiftyfive
thousands
and three
hundreds

only)

2015-16

Utilised

Amount
sixtynine
thousands
one
hundred
and
ninteen

only)

49500

2014-15
Utilised
Amount

thousand
seven
hundreds
and two

only)

47536
(Fortyseven

(Fortynine thousands

thousands
and five
hundreds

only)

five
hundreds
and
thirtysix
only)

No

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno Name

1  ABENILOTHA

AKHILESWAR KUMAR
SRIWASTAWA

2

Age Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender Qualification

Female M.A

Male

M.A

Experience

Associated

(In Months) | ot Year

256

256

No

Yes

Currently

working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

No

Joining Leaving Association
Date type

Date
05-06-
2017

16-07-
2001

Regular

Regular



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

ALOTOLI K AWOMI

ARUN KUMAR
MISHRA

BENDANGMONGLA

DALIA
BHATTACHARJEE

FAROOQUE AHMED
LASKAR

GHANSHYAM JHA

GUPTA SANT KUMAR

JAIN AMI

KALIHO SEMA

KAYINI KAYINA

27

o1

30

44

34

53

42

34

32

46

KIRTICHANDRA ROUT 47

LEENA LOTHA

LILLY NGULLIE

LOKHO ATHIA

MERIBENI Z PATTON

MOIA RONGRPI

30

45

45

29

48

NIHAR RANJAN DEKA 45

Assistant M.A.(Political
Female

Professor Science)

Assistant Male M.COM

Professor

Assistant Female NET

Professor

Assistant Female Ph.D

Professor

Assistant Male M.COM

Professor

Assistant M.A.(Political
Male .

Professor Science)

Assistant Male Ph.D

Professor

Assistant Female NET

Professor

Assistant Female M. Phil

Professor

Assistant Female M.A

Professor

Dean / Principal / iti

Director / Vice  Male gﬂc_i,:\r,](;;)lltlcal

Chancellor

Assistant i

Professor Female M.A.(History)

Assistant Female M.A

Professor

Assistant Female M. Phil

Professor

Assistant Female M.A

Professor

Assistant M.A.(Political
Male .

Professor Science)

Other Male M.A

34

263

73

215

86

226

217

95

73

176

156

71

215

242

34

238
254

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes
Yes

01-09-
2014
07-08-
1995
01-06-
2011
01-08-
1999
18-05-
2010
01-09-
2014
01-06-
1999
01-10-
2009
01-06-
2011
01-07-
2014

12-11-
2012
08-08-
2011
01-08-
1999
01-05-
1997
01-09-
2014
01-09-
1997
11-05-

06-07-
2017

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

OVUNGBENI JUNGIO

PUTISONGLA

RAJU DEB

RECHEL O LOTHA

REEMI CHOUDHURY
MAJUMDER

ROHIDA KHATOON

S IMSUINLA IMCHEN

SAMIR DAS

SARMAH DINESH

SMITHA MANUEL

WATILA

30

29

37

30

34

50

35

41

37

45

37

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female M.A

Female M.A

Male M.A.(Economics)
Female M.A.(History)
Female M.COM

Female M.Sc.

Female M.A.(Economics)
Male M.COM

Male Ph.D

Female M.A

Female M.A.(History)

60

14

48

154

219

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

1996
22-07-
2012
17-05-
2016
18-06-
2011
01-09-
2014
01-04-
2008
02-06-
2013
02-07-
2012
02-07-
2013
26-09-
2007
01-04-
1999
10-09-
2012

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



